Posigdo de Estoque Atualizada em: 02/09/2025
FCG - FARMACIA CIDADA DE GUAGUI

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
DO ESPIRITO SANTO
Secretaria da Saude

Farmacia )\
Cidada )
Estadual J

DS_ESTOQUE DS PRODUTO DS_UNIDADE QT_ATUAL

FCG - PADRONIZADOS GRAMA 294000
FCG - PADRONIZADOS A2 GRAMA 114400
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ACITRETINA 25MG CAP CAPSULA 530
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ADALIMUMABE 40MG/0,8ML SER - IDACIO (T) SERINGA 57
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A AGULHA PARA CANETA 0,23 X 4 MM 32G UNIDADE 1080
FCG - PADRONIZADOS AMANTADINA 100MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 1860
FCG - PADRONIZADOS AMBRISENTANA 10MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 510
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ATORVASTATINA 10MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 150
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ATORVASTATINA 20MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 3600
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ATORVASTATINA 40MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 6660
FCG - PADRONIZADOS AZATIOPRINA 50MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 4825
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A BIMATOPROSTA 0,3MG/ML SOL.OFTALMICA FR 3ML FRASCO 9
FCG - PADRONIZADOS BOSENTANA 62,5MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 120
FCG - PADRONIZADOS BRIMONIDINA 0,2% COL FR 5ML FRASCO 94
FCG - PADRONIZADOS BRINZOLAMIDA 1% COL FR 5ML FRASCO 26
FCG - PADRONIZADOS BUDESONIDA 200MCG/DS PO OU CAP INALANTE DOSE 1020
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A CABERGOLINA 0,5MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 40
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CALCIPOTRIOL 50MCG/G BNG GRAMA 120
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CALCITRIOL 0,25MCG CAP CAPSULA 390
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A CAN P/ INSULINA ASPART 100UI/ML C/ REF 3ML UNIDADE 21
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A CERTOLIZUMABE PEGOL 200MG/ML SER 1ML (T) UNIDADE 12
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CICLOSPORINA 100MG CAP CAPSULA 455
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CICLOSPORINA 100MG/ML SLG ORAL MILILITRO 50
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CICLOSPORINA 25MG CAP CAPSULA 1240
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CICLOSPORINA 50MG CAP CAPSULA 510
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A CINACALCETE 30MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 30
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CIPROFIBRATO 100MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 1220
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CLOBAZAM 20MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 1230
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CLOBETASOL 0,5MG CREME BNG GRAMA 120
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CLOPIDOGREL 75MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 896
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A CLOZAPINA 100MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 380
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A CLOZAPINA 25MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 90
FCG - PADRONIZADOS CODEINA 30MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 2670
FCG - PADRONIZADOS DABIGATRANA 110MG CAP CAPSULA 3420
FCG - PADRONIZADOS DABIGATRANA 150MG CAP CAPSULA 1500
FCG - PADRONIZADOS DAPAGLIFOZINA 10MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 1500
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A DEFERASIROX 500MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 106
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A DESMOPRESSINA 0,1MG/ML INTRA NASAL FR 2,5ML FRASCO 13
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A DIMETILA 240 MG CAP LC CAPSULA 168
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A DONEPEZILA 10MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 760
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A DONEPEZILA 5MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 470
FCG - PADRONIZADOS DORZOLAMIDA 2% COL FR 5ML FRASCO 116
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ELTROMBOPAG 25MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 42
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ELTROMBOPAG 50MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 154
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ENOXAPARINA 40MG/0,4ML SER UNIDADE 122
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ENOXAPARINA 60MG/0,6ML SER UNIDADE 8
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ENOXAPARINA 60MG/0,6ML SER UNIDADE 39
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ENTACAPONA 200MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 2370
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ERITROPOETINA RECOMBINANTE HUMANA 10000UI F/A (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 16
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ERITROPOETINA RECOMBINANTE HUMANA 2000UI F/A (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 143
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ERITROPOETINA RECOMBINANTE HUMANA 4000UI F/A (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 208
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A ETANERCEPTE 50MG F/A - ENBREL (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 4
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ETOSSUXIMIDA 50MG/ML SLC ORAL MILILITRO 360
FCG - PADRONIZADOS F2 GRAMA 2800
FCG - PADRONIZADOS FENOFIBRATO 250MG CAP CAPSULA 30
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A FINGOLIMODE 0,5 MG CAP CAPSULA 56
FCG - PADRONIZADOS FLUDROCORTISONA 0,1MG CPR (T) COMPRIMIDO 100
FCG - PADRONIZADOS FORMOTEROL 12MCG/DS PO OU CAP INALANTE DOSE 1830
FCG - PADRONIZADOS FORMOTEROL+BUDESONIDA 12MCG/400MCG/DS PO OU CAP INALANTE DOSE 6180
FCG - PADRONIZADOS FORMOTEROL+BUDESONIDA 6MCG/200MCG/DS CAP INALANTE DOSE 960
FCG - PADRONIZADOS GABAPENTINA 300MG CAP CAPSULA 30120
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A GALANTAMINA 16MG CPR LC COMPRIMIDO 361
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A GALANTAMINA 24MG CPR LC COMPRIMIDO 908
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A GALANTAMINA 8MG CPR LC COMPRIMIDO 56
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A GOLIMUMABE 50MG/0,5ML CAN (T) UNIDADE 4
FCG - PADRONIZADOS GOSSERRELINA 3,6MG SER (T) UNIDADE 1
FCG - PADRONIZADOS HIDROXICLOROQUINA 400MG CPR COMPRIMIDO 1725
FCG - PADRONIZADOS HIDROXIUREIA 500MG CAP CAPSULA 110
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A IMIGLUCERASE 400Ul F/A (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 8
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A IMUNOGLOBULINA HUMANA 5G F/A (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 28
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A INFLIXIMAB 10MG/ML F/A 10ML - REMICADE (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 7
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A INFLIXIMAB 10MG/ML F/A 10ML - XILFYA (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 16
FCG - PADRONIZADOS INSULINA GLARGINA 100UI/ML F/A 10ML (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 56
FCG - PADRONIZADOS INSULINA GLARGINA 100UI/ML F/A 3ML (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 54
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A INSULINA LISPRO 100UI/ML F/A 3ML (T) FRASCO AMPOLA 21
FCG - PADRONIZADOS ISOTRETINOINA 20MG CAP CAPSULA 3550
FCG - PADRONIZADOS KIT DE INFUSAO INFLIXIMABE (REMICADE) KIT 3



FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADO ESP 1A
FCG - PADRONIZADOS
FCG - PADRONIZADOS

LAMOTRIGINA 100MG CPR
LAMOTRIGINA 25MG CPR
LAMOTRIGINA 50MG CPR
LANREOTIDA 120MG/0,5ML SER (T)
LATANOPROSTA 50MCG/ML COL 2,5ML (T)
LEFLUNOMIDA 20MG CPR
LEVETIRACETAM 1000MG CPR
LEVETIRACETAM 100MG/ML SLC ORAL
LEVETIRACETAM 250MG CPR
LEVETIRACETAM 750MG CPR
MEMANTINA 10MG CPR
MEPOLIZUMABE 100MG CANETA
MESALAZINA 1000MG SUP
MESALAZINA 250MG SUP
MESALAZINA 400MG CPR
MESALAZINA 500MG CPR
MESALAZINA 500MG SUPOSITORIO
MESALAZINA 800MG CPR
METADONA 10MG CPR

METADONA 5MG CPR
METILFENIDATO 10MG CPR
METILFENIDATO LA 20MG CAP
METILFENIDATO LA 30MG CAP
METILFENIDATO LA 40MG CAP
METOTREXATE 2,5MG CPR
METOTREXATE 25MG/ML F/A
MICOFENOLATO 180MG CPR
MICOFENOLATO 360MG CPR
MICOFENOLATO MOFETILA 500MG CPR
MONTELUCASTE 4MG CPR

MORFINA 10MG CPR

MORFINA 30MG CPR

NAPROXENO 500MG CPR
NATALIZUMAB 300MG/15ML F/A (T)
OCTREOTIDA LAR 20MG F/A (T)
OLANZAPINA 10MG CPR
OLANZAPINA 5MG CPR

OXIBUTININA 5MG CPR

P1

P8

PANCRELIPASE 25000UI CAP
PILOCARPINA 2% COL FR 10ML
PIRIDOSTIGMINA 60MG CPR
PRAMIPEXOL 0,125MG CPR
PRAMIPEXOL 0,25MG CPR
PRAMIPEXOL 1MG CPR

QUETIAPINA 100MG CPR
QUETIAPINA 200MG CPR
QUETIAPINA 25MG CPR

QUETIAPINA 300MG CPR
RALOXIFENO 60MG CPR

RASAGILINA 1IMG CPR

RILUZOL 50MG CPR

RISEDRONATO 35MG CPR
RISPERIDONA 1MG CPR

RISPERIDONA 1MG/ML GTS FR 30ML
RISPERIDONA 2MG CPR
RIVAROXABANA 15MG CPR
RIVAROXABANA 20MG CPR
RIVASTIGMINA 6MG CAP
RIVASTIGMINA PATCH 10 (9,5MG/24H) 18MG ADS
SACARATO DE HIDROXIDO FERRICO 20MG/ML AMP 5ML
SACUBITRIL VALSARTANA 100MG CPR
SACUBITRIL VALSARTANA 200MG CPR
SACUBITRIL VALSARTANA 50MG CPR
SALMETEROL+FLUTICASONA 25/125MCG/DS SPRAY AEROSSOL
SECUQUINUMABE 150MG/ML CAN (T)
SEVELAMER 800MG CPR

SILDENAFILA 20MG CPR

SILDENAFILA 25MG CPR

SIROLIMO 1MG DRG

SIROLIMO 2MG DRG

SOMATROPINA 12UI F/A (T)
SOMATROPINA 4UI F/A (T)
SULFASSALAZINA 500MG CPR
TACROLIMO 1MG CAP

TACROLIMO 5MG CAP

TALIDOMIDA 100MG CPR

TIMOLOL 0,5% COL FR 5ML
TIOTROPIO 2,5MCG/OLODATEROL 2,5MCG SOL INAL FR 4ML
TOFACITINIBE 5MG CPR
TOPIRAMATO 100MG CPR
TOPIRAMATO 25MG CPR
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3840
1200
720

52
432
480

1500
1740
780
1440

460
795
780
690
1065
1380
600
350
1710
1890
60
600
564
72
880
1400
960
30
120
190
480
11

1800
990
1020
7600
12400
1020

540
355
2575
1555
1950
1825
480
10
432
450
168
72
2195
79
2759
420
9158
180
210
108
360
180
792
1320
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50
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69
528
2415
2860
260
150
141
18
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1350
810
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TOPIRAMATO 50MG CPR

TRAMADOL 50MG CAP

TRAVOPROSTA 0,04MG/ML SOL.OFTALMICA FR 2,5ML
TRIPTORRELINA 11,25MG F/A 2ML

UMECLIDINIO + VILANTEROL 62,5MCG/25MCG PO INALANTE
UPADACITINIBE 15MG COMP

VIGABATRINA 500MG CPR

ZIPRASIDONA 40MG CAP

COMPRIMIDO
CAPSULA
FRASCO

FRASCO AMPOLA
FRASCO
COMPRIMIDO
COMPRIMIDO
CAPSULA
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13040
18

11
60
1650
210



